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TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS
TOTAL VOTES

SELECTMAN
GEORGE F. MILLER
ROBERT J. LONGTON
BLANK/SCATTERED

TAX COLLECTOR
WENDY F. COCHRANE
DEBORAH J. PEREIRA
BLANK/SCATTERED

MODERATOR
JOHN D. BLAKE
BLANK/SCATTERED

BOARD OF ASSESSORS
GEORGE A. MOITOZA
BLANK/SCATTERED

BOARD OF HEALTH
STEVEN C. RAPOZA
BLANK/SCATTERED

PLANNING BOARD
PAUL L. BOUCHER
BLANK/SCATTERED

SCHOOL COMMITTEE 3 YR (2)
CHRISTOPHER GHILARDUCCI
WRITE IN - JENNIFER VINCENT
BLANK/SCATTERED

SCHOOL COMMITTEE 1 YR (1)
JENIFER E. ANDREWS
BLANK/SCATTERED

LIBRARY TRUSTEE
PAULA A. DUGAN
BLANK/SCATTERED

TOWN OF BERKLEY, MASSACHUSETTS

ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
SATURDAY MAY 11, 2018

4717
897

521
352
24

495
396

662
235

678
219

665
232

636
261

636
65
1093

672
225

650
247

HIGHWAY SURVEYOR
ROBERT R. ROSE
BLANK/SCATTERED

TREE WARDEN
ROBERT ROSE
BLANK/SCATTERED

CEMETERY COMMISSIONER

GEORGE A. MOITOZA
BLANK/SCATTERED
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696
201

686
211

674
223
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